May 06 2024 (11:30) India Rail Info

Kozhikode - Shoranur Passenger (UnReserved)/56600 - Pass - SR
CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut) to KUL/Kallayi
Oh 7m - 2 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CLT |(Kozhikode Main 05:00 0 |1 0 15 |4 |SR
(Calicut)
2 |KUL |Kallayi 05:07 05:08 m [0 |1 2 61 (12 |[SR
3 |FK Ferok 05:16 05:17 m (1 |1 10 |40 |15 |SR
4 KN Kadalundi 05:24 05:25 m |0 |1 15 |55 |9 |[SR
5 VLI Vallikunnu 05:31 05:32 im |0 |1 20 |50 (13 |SR
6 |PGI Parappanangadi 05:38 05:39 Tm (0 |1 25 169 |10 |SR
7 |TA Tanur 05:46 05:47 im (3 |1 33 [69 [11 |[SR
8 |TIR Tirur 05:54 05:56 2m |3 |1 41 65 |9 |[SR
9 TUA Tirunnavaya 06:04 06:05 Tm (2 |1 50 |43 |6 |SR
10 |KTU |Kuttippuram 06:14 06:15 m (2 |1 56 |40 |17 |SR
11 |PEU  |Perssannur 06:21 06:22 Tm (0 |1 60 |45 |16 |SR
12 |PUM |Pallippuram 06:29 06:30 m [0 |1 66 [66 [17 |[SR
13 |KODN |Kodumunda 06:34 06:35 im [0 |1 70 |47 |19 |[SR
14 |PTB  |Pattambi 06:41 06:42 m (2 |1 75 (39 (24 SR
15 |KRKD |Karakad 06:51 06:52 m (2 |1 81 10 |31 |SR
16 |SRR Shoranur Junction 07:25 0 |1 86 |- 29 |SR

May 06 2024 (11:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




